
Date
Public/School

Holidays Event MJ F11 Comments
Sunday, 1 September 2024 Father's Day No Sailing No Sailing
Sunday, 8 September 2024 Open Day Open Day

Sunday, 15 September 2024 Training Training
Sunday, 22 September 2024 Training Training
Sunday, 29 September 2024 Yes School Hols start 27/9 & finish 13/10 Training Training
Wednesday, 2 October 2024 Yes No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Teralba

Thursday, 3 October 2024 Yes No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Teralba
Friday, 4 October 2024 Yes No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Teralba

Saturday, 5 October 2024 Yes No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Teralba
Sunday, 6 October 2024 Yes No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Teralba

Monday, 7 October 2024 Yes No Club Sailing No Club Sailing Teralba
Sunday, 13 October 2024 Race Race PS1, PS2 
Sunday, 20 October 2024 Sprints Race Race Pizza Sprints - Sprints racing at Manly - invite MH
Sunday, 27 October 2024 MJ Teams Race No Racing Balmoral

Sunday, 3 November 2024 Port Jackson Championship Round 1 Race Race PJ1, PJ2 (PS3, PS4) (CC1, CC2)
Saturday, 9 November 2024 Flying 11 States - Round 1 No Racing States Middle Harbour 16s
Sunday, 10 November 2024 Flying 11 States - Round 1 No Racing States Middle Harbour 16s
Sunday, 17 November 2024 Skiff States Round 1 Race Race PS5, PS6 (13's at States)

Saturday, 23 November 2024 MJ States - Round 1 States No Racing Manly 16s
Sunday, 24 November 2024 MJ States - Round 1 States No Racing Manly 16s

Sunday, 1 December 2024 Skiff States Round 2 Race Race PS7, PS8 (13's at States)
Sunday, 8 December 2024 Race Race PS9, PS10 (CC3, CC4)

Sunday, 15 December 2024  Race Race PS11, PS12 
Sunday, 15 December 2024 JUNIOR SAILING CHRISTMAS PARTY

Wednesday, 18 December 2024 Yes Training Training With MJ Association TBC
Thursday, 19 December 2024 Yes Training Training With MJ Association TBC

Friday, 20 December 2024 Yes F11 Training - Club only??? Training Training TBC
Sunday, 22 December 2024 Yes No Racing No Racing

Friday, 27 December 2024 Yes MJ Nationals BYRA
Saturday, 28 December 2024 Yes MJ Nationals BYRA

Sunday, 29 December 2024 Yes MJ Nationals BYRA
Monday, 30 December 2024 Yes MJ Nationals BYRA

Sunday, 5 January 2025 Yes Skiff Nationals 4-11th January Hervey Bay No Racing
Tuesday, 14 January 2025 Yes Flying 11 Nationals  Nationals St George Sailing Club

Wednesday, 15 January 2025 Yes Flying 11 Nationals  Nationals St George Sailing Club
Thursday, 16 January 2025 Yes Flying 11 Nationals  Nationals St George Sailing Club

Friday, 17 January 2025 Yes Flying 11 Nationals  Nationals St George Sailing Club
Saturday, 18 January 2025 Yes Flying 11 Nationals  Nationals St George Sailing Club

Sunday, 19 January 2025 Yes Flying 11 Nationals  Nationals St George Sailing Club
Sunday, 26 January 2025 Yes No Racing No Racing
Sunday, 2 February 2025 Snow May Sprints Race Race Snow May Sprints

Saturday, 8 February 2025 MJ States - Round 2 States No Racing Middle Harbour 16s
Sunday, 9 February 2025 MJ States - Round 2 States No Racing Middle Harbour 16s

Sunday, 16 February 2025 Port Jackson Championship Round 2 Race Race PJ3, PJ4 (PS13, PS14, GC1, GC2)
Saturday, 22 February 2025 Flying 11 States - Round 2 No Racing States Belmont 16s

Sunday, 23 February 2025 Flying 11 States - Round 2 No Racing States Belmont 16s
Sunday, 2 March 2025 Race Race PS15, PS16 (GC3, GC4)
Sunday, 9 March 2025 Race Race PS17 (CC5) Long Course 

Sunday, 16 March 2025 Race Race PS18 (GC5)  Long course
Sunday, 23 March 2025  Race Race PS19 (CC6) Long course
Sunday, 30 March 2025  Race Race MJ & F11 forward hand race + F1 single hand race
Sunday, 30 March 2025 After Racing Junior End of Season Presentation   

Saturday, 5 April 2025   
Saturday, 12 April 2025 School holidays

MJ Development Camp (check school ho
MJ Development Camp (check School H

MJ & F11 forward hand race + F1 single 

NSW Youth Coaching Clinic
NSW Youth Coaching Clinic
NSW Youth Coaching Clinic
NSW Youth Championships
NSW Youth Championships
NSW Youth Championships

SWAP DAY SKIFFS


